
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Einzelwertung                                                 

RNG STN TEILNEHMER VEREIN LAUFZEIT DIFF

Unterstufe weiblich, 
1 9 LAIMER Davina               BRG Bad Ischl       41.44 0.00
2 2 HAIN Theresa                SHS Ulrichsberg     41.54 0.10
3 11 ACHLEITNER Melanie          BRG Bad Ischl       41.66 0.22
4 4 ZELLER Lena                 SHS Ulrichsberg     42.13 0.69
5 10 SVALINA Tamara              BRG Bad Ischl       43.06 1.62
6 12 LEITGAB Maria               BRG Gmunden         43.98 2.54
7 3 NADERHIRN Lisa              SHS Ulrichsberg     44.18 2.74
8 14 TRAUTWEIN Veronika          BRG Gmunden         44.67 3.23
9 6 EHRENMüLER Helene           SHS Niederwaldkirche 44.84 3.40

10 16 WüSTENHAGEN Selina          SHS Vöcklabruck     46.89 5.45
11 8 HOCHREITER Theresa          SHS Niederwaldkirche 48.11 6.67
12 17 REISCHENBÖCK Nathalie       SHS Vöcklabruck     49.49 8.05
13 18 HUMER Claudia               SHS Vöcklabruck     50.87 9.43
14 19 ENNSBERGER Kerstin          SHS Vöcklabruck     52.49 11.05
15 1 FISCHER Carina              SHS Ulrichsberg     53.79 12.35
16 7 ZAUNER Sandra               SHS Niederwaldkirche 54.37 12.93
17 5 PERNSTEINER Doris           SHS Niederwaldkirche 58.10 16.66
18 15 GATTINGER Daniela           BRG Gmunden         1:28.50 47.06

Unterstufe männlich, 
1 42 SCHARTMüLLER Alexander      HS St. Georgen/G    39.84 0.00
2 28 ALTENHOFER Daniel           SHS Ulrichsberg     39.98 0.14
3 59 GRYGAR Pascal               BRG Vöcklabruck     40.41 0.57
4 44 WINTER Philipp              SHS Sandl           40.73 0.89
5 36 EHRENMüLLER Florian         SHS Niederwaldkirche 40.74 0.90
6 25 KAIN Mario                  BRG Bad Ischl       41.09 1.25
7 40 SCHAURHOFER Patrik          HS St. Georgen/G    41.15 1.31
8 27 KEIL Daniel                 BRG Bad Ischl       41.45 1.61
9 37 HOFSTETTER Raffael          SHS Niederwaldkirche 41.56 1.72

10 29 BERINGER Fabian             SHS Ulrichsberg     41.81 1.97
11 45 HOFER Simon                 SHS Sandl           42.02 2.18
12 39 BAUMGARTNER Markus          SHS Niederwaldkirche 42.15 2.31
13 32 PICHLER Philipp             HS Neufelden        43.09 3.25
14 31 KRISTL David                SHS Ulrichsberg     43.28 3.44
15 46 HIEßL Benedikt              SHS Sandl           44.05 4.21
16 60 WOLF Tobias                 BRG Gmunden         44.24 4.40
17 43 SCHARTMüLLER Andreas        HS St. Georgen/G    44.26 4.42
18 62 GUSCHL Florian              BRG Gmunden         44.51 4.67
19 30 HARTL Sandro                SHS Ulrichsberg     44.66 4.82
20 38 DANNER Forian               SHS Niederwaldkirche 44.82 4.98
21 53 HOFMANN Marcel              HS Haslach          45.69 5.85
21 63 SCHIEFERMAYR Lukas          BRG Gmunden         45.69 5.85
23 49 GRIESHOFER Alexander        SHS Vöcklabruck     46.95 7.11
24 48 POLT Manuel                 SHS Vöcklabruck     47.88 8.04
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25 56 PETERMAIER Lukas            BRG Vöcklabruck     47.93 8.09
26 50 SEIRINGER Dominik           SHS Vöcklabruck     48.63 8.79
27 55 NIGL Manuel                 HS Haslach          49.01 9.17
28 33 MUGRAUER Manuel             HS Neufelden        49.46 9.62
29 54 BRANDL Tobias               HS Haslach          49.80 9.96
30 57 FREY Leo                    BRG Vöcklabruck     51.21 11.37
31 52 DURSTBERGER Julian          HS Haslach          53.41 13.57
32 26 WIESAUER Matthias           BRG Bad Ischl       55.62 15.78
33 34 GAHLEITNER Tobias           HS Neufelden        55.75 15.91
34 47 HOLZWEBER Lukas             SHS Sandl           1:00.40 20.56
35 35 LINDORFER Michael           HS Neufelden        1:02.22 22.38
36 41 PISSENBERGER Patrik         HS St. Georgen/G    1:03.09 23.25
37 61 PANHUBER Simon              BRG Gmunden         1:13.14 33.30
38 51 ZIEHER Manuel               SHS Vöcklabruck     1:21.65 41.81

Oberstufe weiblich,
1 64 JARITSCH Christina          BRG Bad Ischl       44.44 0.00
2 67 MIZELLI Julia               BRG Gmunden         45.12 0.68
3 74 SCHüRZ Melanie              HLT Bad Leonfelden  45.53 1.09
4 68 HILLE Susi                  BRG Gmunden         46.08 1.64
5 73 SCHAUßBERGER Alexandra      HLT Bad Leonfelden  46.96 2.52
6 72 HOCHREITER Tamara           HLT Bad Leonfelden  47.66 3.22
7 70 STÖGMüLLER Katrin           BRG Gmunden         49.69 5.25
8 66 BURGSTALLER Simone          BRG Bad Ischl       52.82 8.38

Oberstufe männlich, 
1 76 MORAVEC Manuel              BRG Vöcklabruck     37.61 0.00
2 87 TREMEL Johannes             HTL Neufelden       38.05 0.44
2 77 STALLINGER Simon            BRG Vöcklabruck     38.05 0.44
4 82 HASELBÖCK Stefan            HTL Grieskirchen    39.72 2.11
5 95 GRUBER Forian               BRG Gmunden         39.95 2.34
5 88 LUGER Alexander             HTL Neufelden       39.95 2.34
7 94 WALDL Patrik                HTL Braunau         40.86 3.25
8 79 DUNRINGER Martin            HTL Grieskirchen    41.60 3.99
9 89 MAGAUER Manuel              HTL Neufelden       41.71 4.10

10 83 ZEPPETZAUER Christian       BRG Bad Ischl       42.00 4.39
11 91 QUEHENBERGER Florian        HTL Braunau         42.43 4.82
12 85 RAHBERGER Davis             BRG Bad Ischl       43.04 5.43
13 96 KITTL Rene                  BRG Gmunden         43.18 5.57
14 84 PEER Alexander              BRG Bad Ischl       44.81 7.20
15 97 HUTTERER Andreas            BRG Gmunden         45.24 7.63
16 92 SCHAMBERGER Thomas          HTL Braunau         45.81 8.20
17 81 PRASCHL Daniel              HTL Grieskirchen    46.86 9.25
18 93 WALDL Patrik                HTL Braunau         47.62 10.01
19 90 PLÖDERL Andreas             HTL Neufelden       48.30 10.69
20 78 WALCHER Daniel              BRG Vöcklabruck     54.87 17.26

106 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 84

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Mannschaftswertung  

Rng MannschaftStn Läufernamen Laufzeit Total

Unterstufe weiblich
1 BRG Bad Ischl                                    9 LAIMER Davina 41.44

11 ACHLEITNER Melanie 41.66



10 SVALINA Tamara 43.06 2:06.16

2 SHS Ulrichsberg                                 2 HAIN Theresa 41.54
4 ZELLER Lena 42.13
3 NADERHIRN Lisa 44.18 2:07.85
1 FISCHER Carina 53.79

3 SHS Vöcklabruck                              16 WüSTENHAGEN Selina 46.89
17 REISCHENBÖCK Nathalie 49.49
18 HUMER Claudia 50.87 2:27.25
19 ENNSBERGER Kerstin 52.49

4 SHS Niederwaldkirchen                       6 EHRENMüLER Helene 44.84
8 HOCHREITER Theresa 48.11
7 ZAUNER Sandra 54.37 2:27.32
5 PERNSTEINER Doris 58.10

5 BRG Gmunden                                 12 LEITGAB Maria 43.98
14 TRAUTWEIN Veronika 44.67
15 GATTINGER Daniela 1:28.50 2:57.15

Unterstufe männlich
1 SHS Niederwaldkirchen                     36 EHRENMüLLER Florian 40.74

37 HOFSTETTER Raffael 41.56
39 BAUMGARTNER Markus 42.15 2:04.45
38 DANNER Forian 44.82

2 SHS Ulrichsberg                               28 ALTENHOFER Daniel 39.98
29 BERINGER Fabian 41.81
31 KRISTL David 43.28 2:05.07
30 HARTL Sandro 44.66

3 HS St.Georgen/Gusen                       42 SCHARTMüLLER Alexander39.84
40 SCHAURHOFER Patrik 41.15
43 SCHARTMüLLER Andreas 44.26 2:05.25
41 PISSENBERGER Patrik 1:03.09

4 SHS Sandl                                        44 WINTER Philipp 40.73
45 HOFER Simon 42.02
46 HIEßL Benedikt 44.05 2:06.80
47 HOLZWEBER Lukas 1:00.40

5 BRG Gmunden                                  60 WOLF Tobias 44.24
62 GUSCHL Florian 44.51
63 SCHIEFERMAYR Lukas 45.69 2:14.44
61 PANHUBER Simon 1:13.14

6 BRG Bad Ischl                                  25 KAIN Mario 41.09
27 KEIL Daniel 41.45
26 WIESAUER Matthias 55.62 2:18.16
24 EHRENSCHWENDTNE Felix1:15.82

7 BRG Vöcklabruck                              59 GRYGAR Pascal 40.41
56 PETERMAIER Lukas 47.93
57 FREY Leo 51.21 2:19.55



8 SHS Vöcklabruck                              49 GRIESHOFER Alexander 46.95
48 POLT Manuel 47.88
50 SEIRINGER Dominik 48.63 2:23.46
51 ZIEHER Manuel 1:21.65

9 HS Haslach                                      53 HOFMANN Marcel 45.69
55 NIGL Manuel 49.01
54 BRANDL Tobias 49.80 2:24.50
52 DURSTBERGER Julian 53.41

10 HS Neufelden                                    32 PICHLER Philipp 43.09
33 MUGRAUER Manuel 49.46
34 GAHLEITNER Tobias 55.75 2:28.30
35 LINDORFER Michael 1:02.22

Oberstufe weiblich
1 BRG Bad Ischl                                  65 LOIDL Steffi 41.69

64 JARITSCH Christina 44.44
66 BURGSTALLER Simone 52.82 2:18.95

2 HLT Bad Leonfelden                           74  SCHüRZ Melanie 45.53
73 SCHAUßBERGER Alexandra46.96
72 HOCHREITER Tamara 47.66 2:20.15

3 BRG Gmunden                                  67 MIZELLI Julia 45.12
68 HILLE Susi 46.08
70 STÖGMüLLER Katrin 49.69 2:20.89

Oberstufe männlich
1 HTL Neufelden                                   87 TREMEL Johannes 38.05

88 LUGER Alexander 39.95
89 MAGAUER Manuel 41.71 1:59.71
90 PLÖDERL Andreas 48.30

2 HTL Grieskirchen                               82 HASELBÖCK Stefan 39.72
79 DUNRINGER Martin 41.60
81 PRASCHL Daniel 46.86 2:08.18

3 BRG Gmunden                                  95 GRUBER Forian 39.95
96 KITTL Rene 43.18
97 HUTTERER Andreas 45.24 2:08.37
98 DRACK Roman 56.54

4 HTL Braunau                                     94 WALDL Patrik 40.86
91 QUEHENBERGER Florian 42.43
92 SCHAMBERGER Thomas 45.81 2:09.10
93 WALDL Patrik 47.62

5 BRG Bad Ischl                                  83 ZEPPETZAUER Christian 42.00
85 RAHBERGER Davis 43.04
84 PEER Alexander 44.81 2:09.85

6 BRG Vöcklabruck                              76 MORAVEC Manuel 37.61



77 STALLINGER Simon 38.05
78 WALCHER Daniel 54.87 2:10.53
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